ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (Autonomous), KARUMATHUR, MADURAI DT.
22UROT12 - ROTARACT - 2022-2023

SNo. Roll No. Sex Name of the Student
1. 22CHE107 F  ANNALAKSHMIV
2. 22CHE128 M RAMKUMAR C
3. 22CHE134 M THANGAPANDI M
4. 22CHE141 M  YOGA PRATHICKY
5. 22CHE144 F  SUBIKSHASS
6. 22CHE152 F GOBIKAP
7. 22EC0108 M AJAYT
8. 22ECO114 M DINESHK
9. 22ECO0142 M MATHANKUMAR S
10. 22ECO153 M SANTHOSH M
11. 22ECO155 M SANTHOSHKUMAR K
12. 22ECO161 M  SRIMAN K
13. 22ECO164 M SURYAG
14, 22ECO167 F  VIMALRAJA
15. 22ECO177 M ESWARAPANDI S
16. 22HIS104 M AlITHM
17. 22HIS105 M ALAGUVELR
18. 22HIS109 M  ARULPANDIC
19. 22HIS125 = M  KALAISELVENDHIRAN V
20. 22HIS129 M  KAVIBHARATHI
21. 22MAT101 M  ABI PRAKASH M
22. 22MAT135 M  SATHEESHKUMAR P
23. 22MAT143 M  SURYA PRAKASH M
24, 22MAT144 M  SUVISHAN P
25. 22MAT145 M  TAMILARASU K
26. 22MAT146 M  THULASIRAJ A
27. 22MAT150 M SANJAYKUMAR D
28. 22PHY107 M  HARISH PANDI D
29. 22PHY110 M MATHANS
30. 22PHY114 M RAGULGANTHIG
31. 22PHY115 M RAHUL)

32. 22PHY128 M SRIRAM M
33. 22PHY129 M STEPHEN EDWIN A
34, 22RDS110 M BASKARANS
35. 22RDS130 M MATHIM
36. 22RDS145 M  SANTHOSHPANDI P
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22RDS152
22RDS155
22RDS162
22RDS163
22RDS167

22BBA106
22BBA110
22BBA117
22BBA120
22BBA125
22BBA131
22BBA139
22BBA146
22BBA149
22BBA152
22BBA158
22BBA160
22BBA161
22BBA173
22BBA178
22BBA181
22BBA183
22BBA188
22BCO106
22BC0O107
22BCO115
22BCO125
22BCO130
22BCO131
22BCO139
22BCO143
22BCO146
22BC0O148
22BCO156
22BCO162
22BCO164
22BCO165
22COM112
22COM124
22COM125
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VIGNESH K
VISHNU K
HARISHGURU V
RAGULR
GOKULKANNAN K

ARUNPANDIT
DEEPAN R
JEEVANANTHAM V
KALIMUTHU G
KODIYARASU M
MATHAN M
PITCHAIPANDI G
RAJESHT
SAKTHIVELPANDIAN L
SARAVANAN P
SUJITHC

SURYA O
THANGAPANDI A
YOGESWARAN P
GODWINPREMSING M
RAMKI S

SIVAC
SABAREESWARAN S
AJAYKUMAR P
AJITHM
CHARANSAI C
IGNATIUS RISAN A
KARTHIKA G
KARUPPAIAH M
PANDIYAN P
PRIYADHARSHINI |
SALETH ANTO IMMANUVEL A
SARAN KUMAR T
SUBIKA C
THIVAGAR T
VEERAPUTHIRAN M
VICKY P

DURAIRAJ K

JEEVA K

JEEVAP



t

36.
. 22COM133
38.
39,
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.
54.
53.
56.
57,
56
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
i
73,
74.
75,
76,

22COM132

22COM137
22COM140

22C0M148

22C0M161
22COM173
22COM175
22CO0M184
22COM209
22COM217
22COM220
22COM229
22COM248
22C0M249
22COM250
22COM258
22COM276
22COM279
22COM285
22COM286
22C0OM287
22CSC106
22CSC110
22C5C121
22C5C137
22CSC152
22C5€157
22C5C160
22CSC163
22ENG105
22ENG112
22ENG120
22ENG132
22ENG139
22ENG148
22FST101
22FST108
22FST111
22FST118
22FST119
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LOGESH C
LOGESHWARAN B
MUKESH KANNAN K
NAGA ABISHEK S
PERUMALSAMY P
SARAVANAKUMAR B
SURESHKUMAR J
THIRUPPATHI V
YUGESH A

AVINASH R
DHARSHAN M
DURGESH R
HARIHARAN B
MUKILAN M
NANDHINI M
NAVEEN R
RAMKUAMR A
SUDHAKARAN R
VASANTHU S
LOKESH K
GOWTHAM P
THAMARAISELVI S
AROCKIA KEVIN NICHOLAS D
DHANUSH S
JENIFER GNANCY A
RUBANROY L
SUNDHARAPANDI T
VAYAKKATTUSAMY V
ZENITHR

DALIN JOHNSON A
BHAVANKALYANAKUMAR A
LOGAPANDI L
SAISHIV DHARSHA E
VINISHAT

SWETHA P
HARSHINI V
ABINESH M

GOKUL B

JEYARAM M
MUTHUKISHORE M
NIRANJAN KUMAR K



¥ i
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
o1.
92,
ag.
94,
95
96,
97
98.
$9.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105;
106.
107.
108.
109.

22FST128

22FST133

22ITM106
22ITM107
22ITM112
22|TM125
22ITM138
22ITM140
22ITM146
22ITM153

22ITM155
22ITM165

22ITM168
22ITM172
22PED102
22PED112
22PED113
22PED114
22PED125
22PED130
22PED137
22PED152
22PED155
22PED157
22PED171
22PED175
22PED176
22TAM112
22TAM115
22TAM117
22TAM139
22TAM147
22TAM154
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SATHYANATHAN A
UGIN SIBIYOON A
ARULPANDIYAN V
ATCHAIYAKUMAR R C
DEVAKESAV V
HARISH KUMAR A
MADHAN M
MAYEESHWARAN D
PUNITHADEVI B
SANTHIYA P
SARANYA P
VASANTH M
VIVEKA RAJA L
YUVARAI T
ABISHEK M
DARWIN JABA P
DENIEL DON A
DINESHPRABHU M
KAVIYARASU A
MANICKASIVA G
MUTHUSAMY M
SETHUPATHI R
SIVRAM GOWSHIK B
STEWEN A
VIKRAM G
ALAGUMALAI A
SUGAN T
DEEPAK S
JEEVA S
KISHORE J
SADAIBALAN S
TAMILSIVA M
THAVARAJA M
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Arul Anandar College ( Autonomous)
~ Karumathur, Madurai - 625 514




